
P A % P A % P A % P A % P A % P A % P A % P A %
1 Abhishek Sharma 19 3 86.4 7 3 70 19 3 86.4 7 3 70 15 8 65.2 17 6 73.9 17 6 73.9 101 32 75.9

2 Abuzar Rehman 17 5 77.3 6 4 60 17 5 77.3 6 4 60 14 9 60.9 14 9 60.9 14 9 60.9 88 45 66.2

3 Aftaf 17 5 77.3 5 5 50 17 5 77.3 5 5 50 10 13 43.5 10 13 43.5 11 12 47.8 75 58 56.4

4 Akram Khan 18 4 81.8 5 5 50 18 4 81.8 5 5 50 7 16 30.4 8 15 34.8 10 13 43.5 71 62 53.4

5 Akshat Gupta 16 6 72.7 6 4 60 16 6 72.7 6 4 60 16 7 69.6 16 7 69.6 14 9 60.9 90 43 67.7

6 Anjali Singh Yadav 17 5 77.3 6 4 60 17 5 77.3 6 4 60 12 11 52.2 14 9 60.9 16 7 69.6 88 45 66.2

7 Anshul Verma 16 6 72.7 6 4 60 16 6 72.7 6 4 60 16 7 69.6 16 7 69.6 16 7 69.6 92 41 69.2

8 Anushka Verma 19 3 86.4 7 3 70 19 3 86.4 7 3 70 10 13 43.5 12 11 52.2 14 9 60.9 88 45 66.2

9 Aqib Raza 18 4 81.8 6 4 60 18 4 81.8 6 4 60 12 11 52.2 14 9 60.9 14 9 60.9 88 45 66.2

10 Ayush Rajpoot 18 4 81.8 6 4 60 18 4 81.8 6 4 60 15 8 65.2 15 8 65.2 17 6 73.9 95 38 71.4

11 Babli Roy 17 5 77.3 7 3 70 17 5 77.3 7 3 70 16 7 69.6 18 5 78.3 18 5 78.3 100 33 75.2

12 Chaman Kumari 17 5 77.3 5 5 50 17 5 77.3 5 5 50 11 12 47.8 12 11 52.2 12 11 52.2 79 54 59.4

13 Deepanshi 18 4 81.8 6 4 60 18 4 81.8 6 4 60 17 6 73.9 17 6 73.9 17 6 73.9 99 34 74.4

14 Devdatt 19 3 86.4 7 3 70 19 3 86.4 7 3 70 17 6 73.9 17 6 73.9 17 6 73.9 103 30 77.4

15 Divanshi Yadav 19 3 86.4 8 2 80 19 3 86.4 8 2 80 12 11 52.2 14 9 60.9 14 9 60.9 94 39 70.7

16 Fiza Bee 19 3 86.4 7 3 70 19 3 86.4 7 3 70 15 8 65.2 17 6 73.9 17 6 73.9 101 32 75.9

17 Gauri Pandey 21 1 95.5 8 2 80 21 1 95.5 8 2 80 17 6 73.9 18 5 78.3 18 5 78.3 111 22 83.5

18 Gauri Shankar Yadav 19 3 86.4 8 2 80 19 3 86.4 8 2 80 16 7 69.6 16 7 69.6 16 7 69.6 102 31 76.7

19 Hemant Kumar 17 5 77.3 6 4 60 17 5 77.3 6 4 60 10 13 43.5 11 12 47.8 11 12 47.8 78 55 58.6

20 Hiwa Rahima 16 6 72.7 5 5 50 16 6 72.7 5 5 50 13 10 56.5 13 10 56.5 13 10 56.5 81 52 60.9

21 Juhi Singh 16 6 72.7 6 4 60 16 6 72.7 6 4 60 13 10 56.5 15 8 65.2 15 8 65.2 87 46 65.4

22 Kanchan 17 5 77.3 5 5 50 17 5 77.3 5 5 50 12 11 52.2 12 11 52.2 12 11 52.2 80 53 60.2

23 Kaushal Kumar 18 4 81.8 6 4 60 18 4 81.8 6 4 60 17 6 73.9 17 6 73.9 17 6 73.9 99 34 74.4

24 Khushnuma 19 3 86.4 6 4 60 19 3 86.4 6 4 60 15 8 65.2 17 6 73.9 17 6 73.9 99 34 74.4

25 Komakshi Verma 14 8 63.6 3 7 30 14 8 63.6 3 7 30 0 23 0 0 23 0 0 23 0 34 99 25.6

26 Manisha Gangwar 19 3 86.4 8 2 80 19 3 86.4 8 2 80 16 7 69.6 18 5 78.3 18 5 78.3 106 27 79.7

27 Md Adnan 17 5 77.3 5 5 50 17 5 77.3 5 5 50 16 7 69.6 16 7 69.6 16 7 69.6 92 41 69.2

28 Miswa Basif 16 6 72.7 6 4 60 16 6 72.7 6 4 60 12 11 52.2 14 9 60.9 14 9 60.9 84 49 63.2

29 Mohd Saif 17 5 77.3 6 4 60 17 5 77.3 6 4 60 11 12 47.8 13 10 56.5 13 10 56.5 83 50 62.4
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30 Mohd Saif Raza 16 6 72.7 5 5 50 16 6 72.7 5 5 50 15 8 65.2 16 7 69.6 16 7 69.6 89 44 66.9

31 Mohd Sohail 17 5 77.3 7 3 70 17 5 77.3 7 3 70 17 6 73.9 17 6 73.9 17 6 73.9 99 34 74.4

32 Mohd Tasarruf 16 6 72.7 7 3 70 16 6 72.7 7 3 70 13 10 56.5 15 8 65.2 15 8 65.2 89 44 66.9

33 Mohd Tauhid 17 5 77.3 6 4 60 17 5 77.3 6 4 60 3 20 13 4 19 17.4 4 19 17.4 57 76 42.9

34 Nadeem 16 6 72.7 5 5 50 16 6 72.7 5 5 50 9 14 39.1 9 14 39.1 10 13 43.5 70 63 52.6

35 Nameer Hasan 15 7 68.2 5 5 50 15 7 68.2 5 5 50 15 8 65.2 15 8 65.2 15 8 65.2 85 48 63.9

36 Naziya Bee 17 5 77.3 5 5 50 17 5 77.3 5 5 50 14 9 60.9 16 7 69.6 16 7 69.6 90 43 67.7

37 Nitin 20 2 90.9 7 3 70 20 2 90.9 7 3 70 15 8 65.2 15 8 65.2 13 10 56.5 97 36 72.9

38 Pradeep Kumar Sharma 19 3 86.4 8 2 80 19 3 86.4 8 2 80 15 8 65.2 17 6 73.9 18 5 78.3 104 29 78.2

39 Pradeep Patel 17 5 77.3 5 5 50 17 5 77.3 5 5 50 12 11 52.2 13 10 56.5 13 10 56.5 82 51 61.7

40 Pragati Patel 16 6 72.7 5 5 50 16 6 72.7 5 5 50 11 12 47.8 11 12 47.8 11 12 47.8 75 58 56.4

41 Prince Rathore 20 2 90.9 9 1 90 20 2 90.9 9 1 90 18 5 78.3 20 3 87 20 3 87 116 17 87.2

42 Pulkit Kushwaha 19 3 86.4 7 3 70 19 3 86.4 7 3 70 17 6 73.9 17 6 73.9 17 6 73.9 103 30 77.4

43 Rachin Babu 17 5 77.3 6 4 60 17 5 77.3 6 4 60 2 21 8.7 2 21 8.7 0 23 0 50 83 37.6

44 Rajan Rajpoot 17 5 77.3 5 5 50 17 5 77.3 5 5 50 15 8 65.2 15 8 65.2 15 8 65.2 89 44 66.9

45 Rama Kashyap 16 6 72.7 5 5 50 16 6 72.7 5 5 50 13 10 56.5 15 8 65.2 15 8 65.2 85 48 63.9

46 Rehan Khan 20 2 90.9 6 4 60 20 2 90.9 6 4 60 17 6 73.9 19 4 82.6 19 4 82.6 107 26 80.5

47 Rehana Khatoon 16 6 72.7 5 5 50 16 6 72.7 5 5 50 15 8 65.2 17 6 73.9 17 6 73.9 91 42 68.4

48 Sameer Ahmad 18 4 81.8 8 2 80 18 4 81.8 8 2 80 13 10 56.5 13 10 56.5 13 10 56.5 91 42 68.4

49 Sarita Rajpoot 22 0 100 9 1 90 22 0 100 9 1 90 14 9 60.9 14 9 60.9 14 9 60.9 104 29 78.2

50 Sejal Chaudhary 19 3 86.4 7 3 70 19 3 86.4 7 3 70 13 10 56.5 13 10 56.5 14 9 60.9 92 41 69.2

51 Shifa Aqil 18 4 81.8 5 5 50 18 4 81.8 5 5 50 9 14 39.1 11 12 47.8 11 12 47.8 77 56 57.9

52 Shreshtha Singh 20 2 90.9 7 3 70 20 2 90.9 7 3 70 15 8 65.2 17 6 73.9 17 6 73.9 103 30 77.4

53 Shreya Sahu 17 5 77.3 6 4 60 17 5 77.3 6 4 60 11 12 47.8 11 12 47.8 11 12 47.8 79 54 59.4

54 Simran Yadav 17 5 77.3 9 1 90 17 5 77.3 9 1 90 13 10 56.5 13 10 56.5 13 10 56.5 91 42 68.4

55 Sneha Pandey 16 6 72.7 6 4 60 16 6 72.7 6 4 60 15 8 65.2 17 6 73.9 17 6 73.9 93 40 69.9

56 Sona Yadav 17 5 77.3 5 5 50 17 5 77.3 5 5 50 16 7 69.6 18 5 78.3 18 5 78.3 96 37 72.2

57 Talya Farooq 17 5 77.3 6 4 60 17 5 77.3 6 4 60 11 12 47.8 13 10 56.5 13 10 56.5 83 50 62.4

58 Vinay Patel 16 6 72.7 4 6 40 16 6 72.7 4 6 40 13 10 56.5 14 9 60.9 14 9 60.9 81 52 60.9

59 Vishal Kumar 19 3 86.4 7 3 70 19 3 86.4 7 3 70 12 11 52.2 13 10 56.5 13 10 56.5 90 43 67.7

60 Yachna Gangwar 19 3 86.4 7 3 70 19 3 86.4 7 3 70 19 4 82.6 19 4 82.6 19 4 82.6 109 24 82


